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DEREK J KATS
REALTOR® / OWNER
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����� Kats,Owner/Realtor®

402-HOMES-4-U

$184,900

4810 S 30th St.

Ranch home in Tierra
Neighborhood.Wood loors, back
patio, inished basement. Sides to
commons, no back neighbors.
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1,340 sq. ft. 10142014

����� Kats,Owner/Realtor®

402-HOMES-4-U

$240,000

8025 S 34th St.

����	
��v�� �
�� 	� �	�� Lake
Heights! Open kitchen w/ island
breakfast bar, back deck, 3 living
areas and gas ireplace. 3 BR,
2.5 BA, 1,354 sq. ft. 10142020

����� Kats,Owner/Realtor®

402-HOMES-4-U

$265,000

1840 Meadow Lark Cir.

2 story ���� �� an oversized cul-de-sac

lot. Open concept, remodeled kitchen,

brick ireplace, patio, 1st loor laundry.

5 BR, 3.5 BA, 1,852 sq. ft. 10141202

Tracy Hartley

402-520-0632

$299,000

2667 W Linden Rd, Beatrice

Goodbye neighbors, hello peace &
quiet! This lg. home sits on 8 acres, has
many outbuildings & inished bsmnt.
You can be settled before the holidays!
3 BR, 2 BA, updated kitchen 10407

Va��� � H��v��t! L "#$�" F �%t R�a�t&

402-499-8947

$469,900

819 Cambrian Ct.
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www.LincolnFirstRealty.com

402-432-0994402-890-1156

402-219-1544

402-730-1003

402-432-4936 402-817-8331

7575So57thSt | Lincoln,NE68516 | 402.434.2222

5701So34thSt | Lincoln,NE68516 | 402-434-6786

1101CornhuskerHwy | Lincoln,NE68521 | 402-434-8688

402-730-8407402-730-6298 402-430-6603 402-560-1299402-540-4858402-730-3367 402-770-4801402-525-7523

402-318-4155 402-217-2625402-440-3118 402-641-1195 402-430-9934

402-730-4153

402-416-7161402-326-5860

Pat Elgert
President/Broker
402-434-6716

Brad Hulse
Managing Broker
402-570-0128

402-519-1035 402-430-7494402-429-0809402-429-0409
Lea Barker
Managing Broker
402-432-9784

402-304-5110

402-450-3014 402-405-1144 402-432-6476402-430-8144 402-499-2222402-430-7431 402-432-0718

402-499-0153 402-432-8729 402-613-2810402-432-6688 402-432-3383402-429-9483

402-499-8947402-430-6167
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See Our Listings Featured on www.lincolnirstrealty.com
Think Lincoln First • 7575 S. 57th St., Lincoln, NE 68516

Lincoln Owned. Lincoln Focused.

A Subsidiary of Cornhusker Bank

Lincoln’s Proven Professional

402-432-3383
garygrealtor@gmail.com

Gary Goranson

For All The Comforts of Home!

4221 W Ludwig Dr. $220,450
Includes sod and sprinkler system. Stonybrook Homes
Willowbrook ranch has features and style everyone wants at
an affordable price. Three-car garage, main loor laundry/mud
room, and a large covered deck. Large, level lot in popular Hub
Hall Heights. Energy-eficient, all electric home with attractive,
low-maintenance exterior. Spring start, late summer 2017
completion. 10135278

NEW Construction

4110 S 36 St. $156,950
Freshened up and ready to sell with new carpets and paint. Big,
level fenced backyard and covered patio to enjoy the view. Single
garage is 24 deep. Full uninished basement has the complete
thrasher dry basement system and shows lots of potential. Nice
central/south neighborhood. New electric range will be installed.
All appliances stay. 10141679

Southeast Area Ranch

9161 S 80th St. $245,950
Stonybrook Townhomes bring unmistakable style and value to

The Woodlands at Yankee Hill. Energy eficient and affordable

with concrete center wall for privacy. Stylish granite countertops,

tile looring, tile shower and double-bowl vanity in master

bath. Three car garage. One-level living. Mid 2018 completion.

10139220

NEW Construction

9151 S 80th St. $235,950
Stonybrook Townhomes bring unmistakable style and value to

The Woodlands at Yankee Hill. Energy eficient and affordable

with concrete center wall for privacy. Stylish granite countertops,

tile looring, tile shower and double-bowl vanity in master bath.

One-level living. Mid 2018 completion. 10139221

NEW Construction

4320 W Ludwig Dr. $219,950
The Stonybrook Monterrey ranch combines modern style, energy eficiency and
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
archways. Great room w/ expanse of east facing windows 
overlooks DNR pond. Floor-to-ceiling stone fireplace separates 
great room from custom kitchen featuring walk-in pantry, 
appliance pantry, huge center granite island, generous table 
space, doors to inviting porch. $925,000 Janelle Boehm 
402-540-3763, RE/MAX Concepts. L36012

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8900 S 56th St (10137701) Outstanding acreage property w/ 
exceptional close in south location. 5.32 acres, secluded behind 
mature trees w/ a circle drive to maximize privacy. East half is 
woods, the rest a gardener's paradise. This is the builder's own 
home, known for great design & highest quality construction. 
3344 sq. ft. walkout ranch has had total renovation of 1st floor. 
Sunroom is 25x25, the last room to be complete & it's so 
inviting. $749,000 Susan Ferris 402-730-4669, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L35630

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9300 Ravenwood Ln (10133128) A circle drive for this 
beautiful home offers an impressive entrance. 2384 sq ft 
walkout ranch in the heart of Ravenwood, a premier luxury 
Lincoln neighborhood. Grand open floor plan with walls of 
windows to see the wooded commons beyond. Wood floors, 
beautiful quartz countertops, stainless appliances, huge pantry, 
back entry mud room, walnut, maple...all the quality finishes 
Schultz Construction is known for.  $749,000 Susan Ferris 
402-730-4669, RE/MAX Concepts. L34579

Class-11-001

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9515 Koi Rock Dr (10140855) Enjoy everyday next to this 
string of private lakes w/ your house sitting at the head of it all. 
Inside the home there are soaring ceilings, large windows, & a 
bar. Everyone will want to gather at the stylish gas fire pit just 
outside the walkout bsmnt. The master suite located on the 
main floor has lakefront views & a door to the deck. The master 
BA includes a jetted tub, walk-in tile shower, double sinks, & 
grand closet. $630,000 Derek Hilgert 402-499-5394, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L36661

Houses for Sale Lincoln

7333 S 95 Ct (10141565) Beautiful walkout ranch located in 
tranquil Heritage Lakes was custom built by Willow Ridge 
Builders. Gourmet kitchen has painted maple cabinetry, 
beautiful granite, huge island w/ stainless steel apron sink, 
rustic maple flooring, & upgraded appl. LR has lg. windows 
overlooking covered deck, 10ft. stone FP, oversized crown 
moulding & lovely detailed window trim. Master suite boasts a 
walk-in tiled shower & double granite vanities. $599,900 Derek 
Hilgert 402-499-5394, RE/MAX Concepts. L36847

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8893 HiMark Ln (10140937) Lots of character in this custom 
built 4 BR Ranch home which overlooks a pond & the 6th hole 
of the HiMark Red Golf Course. You are greeted by 10' ceilings, 
beautiful Crossville hardwood porcelain tile flooring, & a very 
spacious & open floor plan. The kitchen has custom cabinets, 
quartz countertops, GE Cafe appl. including gas cooktop, double 
oven & 2 pantry areas. Marvin windows, 2 gas fireplaces, 
built-ins. $549,900 Rhonda Dodson, GRI 402-326-0347, RE/
MAX Concepts. L36635

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3121 South Creek Rd (10138352) BDR Homebuilders' Blake 
plan is now in a Craftsman Style themed finish! Backing to a 
beautiful commons, you will enjoy looking out the lg. windows 
& sitting on your covered deck. This home has 4 BR, 3 BA, 
plenty of storage & a dedicated movie room! The master has its 
own free-standing tub, enclosed steam shower & a massive 
closet connected to the lndry. All of the features you didn't even 
know you wanted. $545,000 Bryce Dickson 402-419-4449, 
RE/MAX Concepts. L35760

Class-11-002

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9300 Blackwood Ave (10139986) Beck Custom Homes has 
this 1 ready to move in! A creative flr plan uses angles to 
maximize the flow of the open space from 1 area to the next. 
Fantastic luxury owner's suite w/ double glass sliders to the 
patio, & BA w/ a luxury jetted tub, huge closet w/ custom design 
to hold a lg. wardrobe or 2 & connects to lndry for max. ease of 
living. Kitch. has huge pantry, gas range, 2nd oven, full size 
fridge & freezer. $530,000 Jayson Becker 402-610-1013, RE/
MAX Concepts. L36268

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6301 Rim Rock Rd (10141566) Beautiful 5 BR walkout ranch 
in Boulder Ridge custom built by Willow Ridge Builders. Over 
3,500 finished sq. ft. of fantastic craftsmanship & attention to 
detail combining the open concept you want w/ the classically 
elegant design you love. LR features lg. windows overlooking 
the covered deck, 10 ft. stone FP, oversized crown moulding & 
detailed window trim. Gourmet kitchen features double stacked 
painted maple cabinetry. $529,900 Derek Hilgert 
402-499-5394, RE/MAX Concepts. L36845

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3633 Potomac Ln (10140151) Walkout ranch in Williamsburg. 
This former Kinning-Sydow Parade Home has been meticulously 
cared for & it shows. W/ 4+1 BRs, & 3.5 BAs, this home boasts 
a tremendous amt of space. Front entry opens to great room & 
formal dining area w/ a pleasant view of the deck & landscaped 
yard. Open kitchen w/ granite counters & generous pantry, 
informal dining area, & plenty of room to relax by the fire in the 
hearth room. $499,500 Lana K. Rosburg 402-304-7512, RE/
MAX Concepts. L36340

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8700 Gold Dust Rd (10141610) QUALITY walk out ranch in the 
Boulder Ridge Neighborhood. This house offers over 3300 
finished sq. ft. w/ open floor plan, ample windows, 9-11' 
ceilings, painted poplar trim, quartz countertops, stone floor to 
ceiling FP, & 1st floor lndry w/ lockers. The Master Suite has an 
insulated sound wall, coffered ceiling w/ lg. walk in closet & 
tiled walk in shower. On the main floor you also have 2 BRs, a 
full BA, & 1/2 BA for entertaining. $499,500 Rhonda Dodson, 
GRI 402-326-0347, RE/MAX Concepts. L36841

Class-11-003
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Houses for Sale Lincoln

819 Cambrian Ct (10139770) Beautifully maintained home in 
Lancashire area on circular court. This larger 4 bedroom, 4.5 
bath traditional home offers exquisite crown molding in first 
floor living room and entertaining sized outside deck. First floor 
laundry, larger kitchen, great office area, and a 3 stall garage 
make this a home of convenience. Formal and informal dining 
as well as larger bedrooms, make this beauty a joy to come 
home to!  $469,900 Valerie Hervert 402-499-8947, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L36163

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9758 Napa Ridge Dr (10141226) Looking for that spacious 
walk out ranch that faces South & backs to commons area? 
Look no further than 9758 Napa Ridge Drive. Located in the 
popular Vintage Heights subdivision, this home is loaded w/ 
upgrades inside & out. Beck Custom Homes, one of Lincoln's 
finest homebuilders will have this home ready to move into by 
the time the 2017 Fall Parade of Homes rolls around. Blueprints 
can be provided to pre-approved buyers. $457,700 Jayson 
Becker 402-610-1013, RE/MAX Concepts. L36751

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6400 Monarch Dr (10140451) Beautiful Beck custom home 
located in the popular Village Meadows Subdivision. Over 3,000 
sq. ft of finished living space. Home has an open concept perfect 
for entertaining & everyday living. Finish details in the home 
include exquisite selections of tile, quartz, & engineered 
hardwood floors. 3 BRs on the main floor, 2 below, w/ a 
wonderful master suite w/ walk-in shower & lg. custom closet. 
$454,900 Jayson Becker 402-610-1013, RE/MAX Concepts. 
L36524

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9715 Modena Ct (10141834) Landon floor plan by Hildy 
Homes, located on a cul-de-sac in the Vintage Heights 
neighborhood, complete w/ 5 BRs, wet bar in the bsmnt, 2 stone 
FPs & appealing paint colors. Some other great features are 
hand-scraped birch flooring, granite countertops throughout & 
high-quality Pella windows. Fully insulated & painted 3-car 
garage, huge walk-out bsmnt & elegant master suite, complete 
w/ soaking tub. $450,000 Jeni Meyer 402-770-6624, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L37548
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
few.  $328,997 Jason Korn 402-310-0409, RE/MAX Concepts. 
L34913

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4410 Ash Hollow Ct (10140929) Welcome to 4410 Ash Hollow 
CT in the ever popular Cripple Creek Subdivision. This spacious 
home offers 4 BRs, 1 of which has a fun loft area & a 5th legal 
BR in the walk out bsmnt. Kitchen appl. in black & stainless w/ 
an eat in dining area as well as a formal dining room. The 
beautiful oak wood flooring surrounds the kitchen island & 
overlooks the fam. rm & stone surround FP & built in wall 
cabinets. $319,900 Jayson Becker 402-610-1013, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L36631

Houses for Sale Hickman

1205 Autumn Rd (10141723) Welcome to 1205 Autumn Road 
in Hickman, NE. This 3 year old ranch style home features a 
totally maintenance free exterior, Pella windows & doors, natural 
thin cut stone, & a 4 stall garage to store the extra vehicle or 
boat. Interior features include solid engineered wood flooring 
through most of the main floor, stainless steel appl., open 
concept floor plan, beautiful large tile walk in shower, double 
vanity in master, solid surface granite throughout. $319,500 
Jayson Becker 402-610-1013, RE/MAX Concepts. L36853

Class-11-008

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9400 Fairbury Ln (10140643) A beautiful and impeccably 
maintained four bedroom Buhr Home in Windmill Ridge Estates 
is now available. If you don't want to have to wait for new 
construction, then this is the home for you. With a split bedroom 
design, granite countertops, wood floors, custom blinds 
throughout, spacious finished basement and established 
landscaping all you need to do is move in. $315,000 Demari F 
Monico  402-770-9166, RE/MAX Concepts. L36020

Houses for Sale Lincoln

7647 S 38th St (10141860) Style & comfort describes this P.L. 
Heights walk-out ranch. Abundant light, spacious living areas, 
split BRs floor plan, 2nd kitchen, 22.5ft. garage (fits full size 
truck), granite in every BA & both kitchens, tile, new carpet w/ 
upgraded pad, new fixtures, lighting & established location truly 
make it one of a kind! Fenced yard, peach tree, roses, cedar 
mulch & garden bed enhance this properties landscaped charm. 
Close to schools, parks, shopping, bike paths. $307,333 Mandy 
Hoppe 402-890-1156, LincolnFirst Realty. L37485

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4710 Bingham Ct (10141981) Huge 6 BR 2 story home on a 
quiet cul-de-sac in great S Lincoln location. The kitchen is open 
to the informal dining area & lg. fam. rm w/ FP. Sliding glass 
doors walk out to the lg. deck. Formal dining, LR & lg. lndry also 
on main floor. Upstairs you'll find a huge master BR & BA w/ 
corner whirlpool tub & newly remodeled shower. 3 other good 
size BRs & an addt’l BR that works as a nursery or office, along 
w/ full BA, complete the 2nd level. $299,000 Mary Beth Haase 
402-499-7856, RE/MAX Concepts. L37542

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8048 Hanna Pointe Pl (10141144) Completely remodeled 4-bedroom ranch 
home in a great cul-de-sac location! Kitchen has granite countertops, tile 
backsplash, stainless steel appliances, new flooring, pantry and breakfast bar. 
Living room with vaulted ceilings, new fireplace stone and tile, and many 
windows for natural lighting. Large rec room with new carpet, wet bar, 4th 
bedroom, bath and two storage areas complete the finished walkout basement. 
First floor laundry, fenced yard, sprinklers, new roof, gutters, sliding door, 
several new Pella windows and new water heater. Shows extremely well! 
$289,900 Rhonda Dodson, GRI 402-326-0347, RE/MAX Concepts. L36749

Class-11-009
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Houses for Sale Lincoln

3231 N 94th St (10139864) Schneider Custom Homes takes a 
modern spin on 1 of their timeless floorplans, the Kendrick. This 
3 BR, 2 BA home is complimented with a finished rec. rm in the 
bsmnt & the latest in trending colors & finishes. The kitch. is 
finished out w/ Waypoint Living Space cabinetry in painted linen, 
including a center island for workspace & a lg. double door 
pantry for easy access. All of this affordable living for under 
$280k. $279,900 Andrea Schneider 402-429-9300, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L36256

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1840 Meadow Lark Cir (10141202) 2 story home on an 
oversized cul-de-sac lot! This 5 BR 4 BA home has an excellent 
mixture of maintenance & updating. Interior features include an 
open kitchen/dining/LR concept, remodeled kitchen w/ Corian 
countertops & stainless steel appl., dining area w/ walkout 
doors to the backyard patio, LR w/ brick FP, dedicated dining 
room (could be used as office or play area), 1st floor lndry rm w/ 
guest BA. $265,000 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U 
(402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. L36733

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4100 Boulder Dr (10141626) 4 BR all brick ranch in the Cripple 
Creek neighborhood, South Lincoln. Master BR comes w/ a 
whirlpool tub, skylight & a walk in closet. Relax in the fam. rm 
or den w/ a FP. Over 4000 sq. ft. of finish! Natural lighting & a 
great view of the trees in the backyard. Open kitchen w/ a lg. 
dining room off of it. Another LR w/ a brick FP. The double walk 
out bsmnt features a wet bar, huge rec room, BR w/ an egress 
window & lots of storage space. $264,543 Carolina Ngoh 
402-802-4357, Pinnacle Realty Group, P.C.. L37471

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8025 S 34th St (10142020) Well maintained multi-level home in 
desirable Pine Lake Heights! This 3 BR 3 BA area home features 
an open kitchen w/ island breakfast bar, dining area that walks 
out to the back deck, 3 living areas (main level, lower level, 
bsmnt), master suite w/ jetted tub & shower, family room w/ gas 
FP & walkout door to the back patio, powder/guest BA, lndry area 
(high-end W/D stay), & a finished bsmnt rec room that could 
double as a guest room. 240000 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U 
(402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. L37566

Class-11-010

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2121 S Canterbury Ln (10140633) Spacious brick ranch in 
Southwood. Lg. entry to LR w/ fireplace. Open kitchen & dining 
w/ wall built-ins & pull out drawers. 3 BRs, 1.75 BAs, 1st level 
lndry, 2 sun tunnels, & enclosed sun rm. New windows, new 
roof, & vinyl soffits. Lg. bsmnt rec. rm, fam. rm w/ fireplace, 
office, kitchen, & 3/4 BA. Rm for bsmnt lndry. Huge fenced yard 
w/ 2 storage sheds. Newer carpet & window treatments. 
$229,000 NANCI BURCHESS, CRS 402-730-8407, LincolnFirst 
Realty. L36556

Houses for Sale Crete

1229 Jasmine Ave (10139567) Location, Location, Location! 
What a nice Home located on the East edge of Crete on a large 
lot! Has 3 Bedrooms, full Finished, walk out basement and was 
built in 1992. Two of the Bedrooms are located on the main 
floor, along with open Living/Dining/Kitchen, and lg Laundry 
room. The 3rd Bedroom is in Basement with a huge open Family 
Room and Kitchenette, along with another n/c BR or Office. 
Come take a look. $227,500 Nicky Zalesky 402-826-0376, 
Zalesky Realty & Auction LLC. L36126

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3401 Stockwell St (10141265) This multi-level, 3 bedrooms, 
2+ baths and double stall garage is ready for new owner, new 
roof, new windows in lower bed room and home is clean and is 
move in ready. All appliances stay, including washer and dryer! 
Underground sprinklers, large deck for sitting/relaxing or 
entertaining. Wood burning fireplace. $224,700 Darrell Ihde 
402-432-0994, LincolnFirst Realty. L36737

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2860 W Peach (10141480) Welcome to 2860 W Peach Street. 
This beautiful ranch home in SW Lincoln is ready for you! This 
ALMOST brand new home has 4 BRs and 2 BAs, and a 
generously sized lot and yard. The basement was recently 
finished and is now move in ready upstairs and down! All 
kitchen appliances stay, energy efficient integrity windows, 95% 
efficient furnace. This is a must see! $216,600 Johanna M 
Rhoads 402-617-4678, RE/MAX Concepts. L36849

Class-11-011

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1019 Barker Ln (10140536) Customize this plan or many others 
just for you! 3 BR, 1.75 BA ranch plan on a daylight lot near 
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
shopping. This home is move in ready w/ new roof, gutters, 
shutters, storm door, front door, garage door & opener, paint & 
trim & so much more! Walking in you will find hardwood floors 
throughout the main level. Step outside & you will never want to 
leave the deck which overlooks your huge backyard, a quarter 
acre! $202,900 Johanna M Rhoads 402-617-4678, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L36576

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2131 Breckenridge Dr (10141447) This is a beautiful, well 
maintained 3 BR, 2 BA ranch style home in North Lincoln w/ 
easy access to the interstate. The kitchen has brand new 
whirlpool appl. & a lot of cupboards & counter space. The LR is 
light & open w/ a cozy gas FP. The master has 2 closets & it's 
own master BA. 2 more BRs (lg. enough for queen size beds), a 
full BA, & a lndry rm complete the main floor. Much of the main 
floor just received a fresh coat of paint! $200,000 Shay Eveland 
402-309-0767, RE/MAX Concepts. L36831

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1521 SW 24th St (10141743) Check out this updated Southwest 
Lincoln ranch!  Features include open concept floorplan, 3+1 
bedrooms (master has 2 closets!), 2 bath areas, new carpet, new 
paint, open kitchen with stainless steel appliances & pantry, 
fireplace, ceramic tile flooring, informal dining room, first floor 
laundry room, finished basement with recessed lighting, deck 
with built in bench, fenced yard, storage shed and 2 stall garage.  
Call today! $199,900 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U 
(402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. L37461

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1334 Rose St (10141707) Wow!!!! Almost new *** This great 
1664 Sq ft house has been completely redone. New kitchen, all 
new wiring and plumbing.New roof, new water heater, all new 
flooring,newer air conditioner, new siding. All new Sheetrock,all 
new doors and heated bathroom floor and total blown-in 
insulation Seller has done repairs worth almost $100,000 in the 
house. Features a nice deck, a privacy fence and a 2 car garage. 
$195,000 Carolina Ngoh 402-802-4357, Pinnacle Realty 
Group, P.C.. L37473

Class-11-013

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1126 S 40 (10141697) Charming 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA home w/ so 
much character! This all-stone home has a 2-stall detached 
garage, 2 drives & so much space. Kitchen & BAs have been 
updated recently. Lg. living & dining areas w/ lots of natural 
light. There is 1 BR on the main & 2 more & a BA on the 2nd 
floor. Plus all the 2nd floor windows have been replaced. The 
bsmnt has a comfortable family room, which was recently 
painted & new carpet added within the last 3 yrs. $189,900 
Lana K. Rosburg 402-304-7512, RE/MAX Concepts. L36835

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4810 S 30th St (10142014) 3+1 BD, 3 BA ranch home in Tierra 
Neighborhood that sides to a commons area. This home has 
been priced to sell & features an open kitchen/dining area w/ 
wood floors & walkout door to the back patio, LR w/ FP, master 
suite, finished bsmnt w/ rec room, BA, office, & guest room. 
Exterior features a lot that sides to commons & has no neighbors 
directly behind, brick & vinyl siding, attached 2-stall garage, 
fenced backyard. $184,900 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U 
(402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. L37560

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4040 N 58th St (10140870) This 4+1 Bed, 3 Bath area home 
has finishes you would expect to find in a million dollar home. 
You simply won't believe it until you come see it for yourself. 
Shown strictly by private appointment to qualified buyers only. 
County Assessor Verified the Remodel and Assessed the Value 
at $167,100 for 2017. Call today to schedule a showing or take 
the VRLY 3D Virtual Tour Walkthrough.  $175,000 Derek J Kats 
402-HOMES-4-U (402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. 
L36617

Houses for Sale Lincoln

5129 W Partridge Ln (10141780) 2+1 BR home in NW Lincoln. 
New carpet & fresh paint. Eat-in kitchen w/ white cabinets, solid 
surface counter tops, tile backsplash, wood floors, pantry & 
stainless steel appl. 2 BRs on  main floor. Lg. hall storage closet. 
Updated main floor BA w/ white cabinet, solid surface top, linen 
closet & slate floor. Bsmnt finish has lg. fam. rm w/ bar, 3rd BR 
& 3/4 BA. 2 stall garage is insulated & drywalled. Deck 
overlooking the privacy fenced backyard. $175,000 Michelle 
Benes 402-432-7125, RE/MAX Concepts. L37534

Class-11-014

Houses for Sale Lincoln

621 Wedgewood Dr (10141984) Check out this cute clean 
brick ranch home nestled on a tree lined street. 1st floor family 
room w/ a bay window which could also be used as a formal 
dining room. Both BAs have been updated. New flooring in the 
kitchen & hallway. Roof, gutters & soffits new in 2009. Newer 
windows throughout. Rec room in the bsmnt to hang out & relax. 
Lots of additional storage in the bsmnt. Covered patio 
overlooking the landscaped fenced backyard. $174,500 Mike 
Growcock 402-430-6167, LincolnFirst Realty. L37506

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4920 S 47th St (10141262) Cute, clean, well-maintained 
home! Four bedrooms with three bath areas. Bright & cheery 
kitchen with a large breakfast bar and lots of storage. Huge park 
like back yard with mature trees and fence with lots of room to 
garden and play. All appliances including washer & dryer stay 
with the property. $164,000 Mike Growcock 402-430-6167, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L36798

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3126 S 41st St (10140574) Sharp move-in ready, all brick 
maintenance free ranch on large lot in treed neighborhood. 
Three bedrooms and full bath up. Efficient kitchen with granite 
counter, closet pantry, and banquette dining. Recently refinished 
wood floors throughout first level. Basement rec room, office, 
storage, laundry and 3/4 bath with walk-in shower. Updated 
windows/ storm doors. Many updates. $162,000 NANCI 
BURCHESS, CRS 402-730-8407, LincolnFirst Realty. L36498

Houses for Sale Lincoln

411 Skyway Rd (10142069) If a sharp, renovated 3 bedroom 
ranch is in your future, see this home! Mostly brick with new 
front deck, new roof, gutters and fascia, updated kitchen and 
bath plus new paint and floor coverings. Nice basement, 
recreation room and office/den. New Stainless appliances. Even 
a fenced yard! Single Garage is extra wide. $159,950 Gary 
Goranson 402-432-3383, LincolnFirst Realty. L37562

Class-11-015
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Houses for Sale Lincoln

4110 S 36 St (10141679) Freshened up and ready to sell with 
new carpets and paint. Big, level fenced backyard and covered 
patio to enjoy the view. Single garage is 24 deep. Full unfinished 
basement has the complete thrasher dry basement system and 
shows lots of potential. New electric range will be installed. All 
appliances stay. $159,950 Gary Goranson 402-432-3383, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L36827

35113

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3481 N 52nd St (10141835) 3 BR, 1.75 BA ranch-style home 
located on a lg. corner lot in northeast! Amenities include new 
interior paint & blinds, updated BA & a lg. main level LR! The 
kitch. is super functional, w/ lots of cabinets & pantry w/ pull-out 
drawers!  ALL kitchen appl. & W/D stay w/ the home! Outside 
you will find a lg. patio, 1.5 stall garage, maintenance-free 
siding, privacy fence & storage shed (new in 2016). $150,000 
Jeni Meyer 402-770-6624, RE/MAX Concepts. L37508

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1500 Nemaha St (10141287) Check out this updated Indian 
Village bungalow! Features include 2 bedrooms, open dining & 
living room with fireplace, new carpet, new paint, tile flooring in 
kitchen & bath, jetted bath tub, new stainless steel appliances 
(to be delivered), unfinished basement, vinyl siding, patio and 
detached garage. Call today! $149,900 Derek J Kats 
402-HOMES-4-U (402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. 
L36731

Class-11-016

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3771 D St (10141993) Welcome to this immaculate 2 bedroom 
all  brick home. Beautiful wood floors, remodeled kitchen & 
bath. Delightful style that is sure to please.  New basement 
finish!! Upgraded electrical panel.  Fenced back yard. $149,500 
Mike Figueroa 402-314-5609, RE/MAX Concepts. L37540

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6710 Kearney Ave (10141822) Well taken care of home in the 
Havelock area w/ great curb appeal. 3 BR ranch w/ full BA on 
1st level. All brick maintenance free exterior, windows replaced 
sometime after 2001.  Furnace/AC replaced 2008 along w/ roof. 
Woodwork & kitchen cupboards are in beautiful shape. Appears 
to have beautiful wood floors under carpet. Bsmnt has a lg. 2nd 
kitchen area, lg. rec room & lndry area. The 2.5 garage has 
heating units & lots of space to do hobbies. $139,000 Mary Pat 
Waite 402-430-7494, LincolnFirst Realty. L37502

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6742 Morrill Ave (10141847) A step back in time with all the 
modern and updated amenities! 3 Bedroom 1 Bathroom home 
features formal dining, stainless steal appliances, newer 
windows, beautiful landscaped yard and large 2 stall garage. 
This home has been meticulously cared for by present owners 
and it shows from the outside to the inside! A true gem for 
$138,900! Hard to beat this one! $138,900 Karen Karr 
402-730-1003, LincolnFirst Realty. L37483

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2425 S 15th St (10139866) Lots of potential with this 1.5 story 
stone home. large 24' x 26' detached garage. Newer roof, 
furnace & A/C. Drain tile, sump pump and wall supports done by 
Epp construction. Washer & Dryer stay. 1/2 block to Rudge Park. 
$134,900 Mike Growcock 402-430-6167, LincolnFirst 
Realty. L36200

Class-11-017

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1220 S 20 St (10138020) This is a money maker. Look at the 
rents. This was a 4 plex that was changed into a tri-plex. Units 
1 & 2 are now 1 unit which is a 3 BR, 2 bath w/ gorgeous wood 
floors that were just refinished. Units 3 & 4 are 1 BR, 1 bath. 
Tenants have access to laundry in the basement. There is nice 
off-street parking & 1 stall garage. Unit 4 has the garage. 
Landlord does not have common electric or gas bills. This could 
easily be turned back into a single family. $134,500 Becky 
Stewart 402-432-6476, LincolnFirst Realty. L35677

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3610 N 68 (10141293) Looking for a great home for under 
130k!? Look no further! 3610 N 68th is a 2+1 BR, 2 BA home 
w/ a newly remodeled bsmnt! Hardwood floors, vinyl siding & a 
great fenced yard are just a few great things to mention! ALL the 
appliances stay! This great home ALSO features an attached 
garage which is HUGE & has a work area. Between the garage 
& the home is a bonus mud/storage room. This a must see 
today! $128,400 Johanna M Rhoads 402-617-4678, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L36745

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1640 N 52nd (10140233) 3+ bedroom ranch has hardwood 
floors in the living room, hallway and bedrooms. Large eat in 
kitchen. 1 stall attached garage has a separate back entrance 
and an extra parking slab. Basement has a 2nd kitchen and 
nonconforming bedroom. Back yard offers plenty of room inside 
its chain linked fence or the patio area. New roof. $124,900 
Anita Brinkman 402-525-7523, LincolnFirst Realty. L36370

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1022 Nelson St (10141673) Move in ready, new kitchen 
cupboards, new paint and has a deck in front and back. Large 
family room in basement. Lots of potential for this house. 
$122,000 Kathy Kholousi 402-217-2625, LincolnFirst Realty. 
L36823

Class-11-018
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Houses for Sale Lincoln

2110 S 33rd St (10141865) Remodeled 1 story ranch home w/ 
finished bsmnt in S Lincoln! This 2 BR, 1 BA home has modern 
updating w/ character & features a brand new kitchen including 
stainless steel appl., new paint & flooring including refinished 
original hardwoods, original crystal doorknobs & phone nook, 
updated BA w/ custom tile shower surround, master BR w/ 
private door to the backyard, finished family room in the bsmnt, 
& storage/lndry room. $119,900 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U 
(402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. L37522

Houses for Sale Lincoln

1200 Nelson St (10140667) SO MUCH SPACE! This 3+1 
bedroom ranch has 3 separate living areas, 1.5 baths, a 
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

9640 Kruse Ave (10136250) The Hillsdale by Kinning Design 
Build, Inc. is a 1700 sq. ft. ranch w/ the perfect combination of 
modern elegance & comfort. The open floor plan features 2 BR 
on the main level allowing for extra space in the areas you use 
most, the kitch, dining & family room. The fin. bsmt includes 2 
additional BR, a full BA, & a spacious living/entertainment area 
complete w/ stylish wet bar. $439,900 Mike & Polly Figueroa 
402-314-5609, RE/MAX Concepts. L35337

Class-11-021

New Home Construction Lincoln

6725 Monarch Dr (10140097) This fresh and creative floor 
plan starts with the entrance, presented as large windows and 
a double staircase that adds to the wide open feeling. A 
comfortable 1535 sq ft on the main, overall nearly 3000 sq ft of 
finish. Open kitchen, dining, and living room have vaulted 
ceiling, wood floors, great windows. Kitchen has granite 
counters, gas cooktop, stainless appliances, corner pantry. 
Completion January, 2017. $425,000 Susan Ferris 
402-730-4669, RE/MAX Concepts. L36400

New Home Construction Lincoln

3022 South Creek Rd (10137545) You don't want to miss this 
STUNNING 5-BR Hildy Home located on a huge lot in the popular 
& growing Wilderness Hills! The beautiful stone detail & 
windows to the garage add to the already great curb appeal. 
These homes have nothing but the best, high-end finishes you 
can find - granite countertops throughout, custom-made white 
cabinets, hand-scraped birch flooring & aluminum-clad Pella 
windows. $415,000 Jeni Meyer 402-770-6624, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L35622

New Home Construction Lincoln

9711 Murano Ct (10139376) Completion in Fall of 2017. See 
& feel the quality construction in this 1800 sq. ft. ranch home by 
Kinning Design Build. The Stella III features an open-concept 
floor plan w/ 10' ceilings, granite & quartz surfaces throughout, 
walk-in pantry & lg. covered deck. The master suite is separated 
from the other BRs on the main level for additional privacy. 3 lg. 
windows provide plenty of sunlight in the daylight basement 
which is framed. $399,500 Mike & Polly Figueroa 
402-314-5609, RE/MAX Concepts. L36022

New Home Construction Lincoln

9463 Wishing Well Dr (10137494) Third Generation Builder 
proudly presents one of our most popular floor plans in The 
Woodlands at Yankee Hill, The Valeree. This home sits on a 
walk-out lot & features a beautiful stone front covered entry w/ 3 
stall garage. This floorplan has 2 BR & 2 BA on the 1st floor 
(finished basement adds 2 BR & 1 additional BA). Comes w/ choice 
of 10 ft ceilings on 1st level (living room, dining room, kitchen) or 
9 ft ceilings on 1st floor. $375,000 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U 
(402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. L35606

Class-11-022
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366 N. 48th Street, Lincoln, Nebraska 68504
*Lower Level Entrance off of R Street

402-817-6776
ootbreclaimed.com

Facebook & Instragram: OutOfTheBoxLincoln

Rclaiming Beauty for Your Home
The BEST OF RECYCLED, RECLAIMED building products, furniture and one of a kind

architectural details. The “Neiman Marcus” of reclaimed.

Monday-Saturday: 10:00am – 5:00pm
Sunday: 11:00am – 4:00pm

Hours:

Online Auction Monthly at
Outoftheboxauction.com

N
EW
!

Begins the 20th and ends the 27th of each month

715543-1

THIS BEAUTIFUL

HOME HAS

3200 SQUARE FOOT

OF FINISHED SPACE.

The home has three
bedrooms and three baths.
It backs to 20 acres of fields

and trees. All high end
finish, onyx counters,

9-12 ft ceilings, heated and
cooled sun room,

2 gas fire places, wet bar
with wine fridge, security

system, Anderson windows,
Jen air appliances,

gas stove, oversized 2 car
garage, 6 inch walls,
100.00 per month HOA
covers lawn, snow and
garbage, $439,900.

Call 402-475-8058 or

402-430-1240.

6361 CAMELLIA COURT

709135-1
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Nicky Zalesky

402-826-0376

715488-1
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4001 S. 8th Street Lincoln Ne 68502
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
MAX Concepts. L36851

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

3119 N 70 St #1 (10141555) 4 bedroom 2 Bath condo (has 
been a long term rental) current owners have cleaned, painted, 
and installed new carpet. Ready for new owners - This unit 
features over 1900 sq ft of living space! Electric fireplace in 
large family room - Clean as a whistle, 4 bedrooms, cheaper 
than renting! $139,900 Karen Karr 402-730-1003, LincolnFirst 
Realty. L36788

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

3716 N 40 St (10141518) Excellent condition 2 BR TH that 
backs to trees & open space. The LR has a brick gas FP & sliding 
door to the private patio space. The kitch. includes the appl., 
ample cabinet storage, & lots of countertop space. The lndry rm 
is lg. providing storage room. The BRs are lg. & stylishly 
finished. Updates include light fixtures, faucets, main floor BA 
cabinet & sink, shelving in LR, interior paint, flooring, garage 
door & opener, & garage roof. $109,900 Derek Hilgert 
402-499-5394, RE/MAX Concepts. L36833

Out-of-Town Property Dorchester

1057 County Road 1300 (10138904) This is your hunting & 
wildlife retreat you have been waiting for w/ this secluded 
farmstead featuring countless trees & wandering creek. Don't 
live on a hum drum bare acreage. You will salivate over this 
uniqueness. Take your pick of where you want your own tree 
stand on your own property. Plenty of outbuildings for anyone's 
imagination. There is approx. 40 +/- acres total w/ over 11 
acres of farm ground for personal use or income. $294,900 
Becky Stewart 402-432-6476, LincolnFirst Realty. L35996

Class-11-030

Out-of-Town Property Denton

12105 W Beam Hill Rd (10140458) Country living at its best! 
Come see this 1600 sq. ft. ranch sits on 5 beautiful acres near 
Denton, NE! Features include an open layout w/ vaulted ceilings, 
2 lg. living areas on main level, 4 BRs, 2 BAs, lg. kitchen w/ 
island (appl. included!), new paint, new carpet, new light 
fixtures, unfinished walkout bsmnt w/ plenty of potential, vinyl 
windows, 1st floor lndry, deck, vinyl siding & 24x27 building. 
$269,900 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U (402-466-3748), 
Keller Williams Lincoln. L36645

Out-of-Town Property Waverly

14333 Red Gauntlet St (10140887) Remington Homes' 1440 
sq ft Otoe ranch-style home. 3 stall garage. 3 bedrooms and 2 
baths. Full sod & underground sprinklers included. $239,778 
Michelle Benes 402-432-7125, RE/MAX Concepts. L36665

Out-of-Town Property Clatonia

350 N Oak St (10139988) Country living w/ in-town utilities! 
Magnificent home located on the edge of Clatonia w/ no 
neighbors to the back or on the north side. This huge home 
offers over 2,000 sq. ft. on main level & the same in the fully 
finished bsmnt for a total of 4,110 sq. ft. of iving space! Has a 
nice open floor plan w/ a lovely sun rm, 4 BRs, 3 BAs, office, 
main floor lndry & plenty of space to entertain or let the family 
roam! $230,000 Nicky Zalesky 402-826-0376, Zalesky Realty 
& Auction LLC. L36250

Out-of-Town Property Crete

1925 Boswell Ave (10139019) Live on the main level and rent 
out the basement apartments and let the tenants make your 
payment! Main Floor has 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths and over 1,400 
sq ft, along with garage, deck and covered patio. Basement has 
a 2 Bedroom apartment and a one Bedroom apartment. Plenty 
of parking for all tenants and has separate utilities. $149,900 
Nicky Zalesky 402-826-0376, Zalesky Realty & Auction LLC. 
L36005

Class-11-031
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PROUDLY SERVING

SOUTHEAST NEBRASKA

SPECIALIZING IN RESIDENTIAL &

COMMERCIAL BRICK, BLOCK & STONE WORK

Your block foundation repair/replacement professionals

CALL US TODAY!

402.890.1527

krivdaandsonmasonry.com
715507-1
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Acreages Walton

2233 S 124 St (10141660) This meticulous ranch style home 
has over 5,000 sq. ft. of living space, picturesque views & 
gorgeous landscaping. The main level has a lg. great room w/ 
oversized windows & a FP. The eat-in kitchen has granite 
countertops w/ rolled Italian tile backsplash, maple cabinets, 
hardwood floors, stainless steel Electrolux appl. & walk-in 
pantry. The Master Suite has 2 walk-in closets & a lg. luxurious 
BA. $774,900 Karen Duncan 402-202-9166, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L36855

Acreages Lincoln

1701 W Pleasant Hill Rd (10142017) Unique, one-of-a-kind 
acreage situated on just over 5 acres & has over 5000 sq ft of 
finish. 5 BR, 4.25 BA, completely remodeled home! It has a 
stamped concrete courtyard in the center, accessible from 3 
interior patio doors, & includes rough-in for a propane fire pit. 
The kitchen kitchen/LR area has new slate matte appl., stunning 
granite counter tops, & a gas log FP. The luxurious master suite 
features a master BA w/ walk-in closet, & a sauna! $484,900 
Tyler Vitosh 402-239-1879, RE/MAX Concepts. L37552

Acreages Elmwood

28617 Fletcher Ave (10141967) A garden paradise on these 2 
acres located 2 miles North & 1 mile West of Elmwood, NE. 
Formerly Dean & Judy's Iris Patch, landscaped yard w/ lg. trees 
& many perennial flowers & grasses. Your own personal park w/ 
huge deck & indoor 13x21 swimming pool. Remodeled 3+ BR 
home w/ finished rec. room in the bsmnt. Lg. insulated shed in 
backyard. Kitchen & mudroom 2012 w/ granite & back splash. 
$389,900 Karen Karr 402-730-1003, LincolnFirst Realty. 
L37500

Acreages Adams

7221 S 96th Rd (10140913) Recently remodeled 2,632 sq. ft. 
ranch, 5 BRs & 2 BAs. 12.02 total acres, w/ 9 acres of pasture 
sectioned off into 6 fenced in pastures w/ walk-through gates, 5 
of which are interconnected. Barn (54x32), a loafing shed(32x13), 
& a premier chicken coop. The home features a propane FP in 
the living room , formal & informal living & dining areas, lots of 
walk-in closets, a lg. back deck (20x20), & a 2 stall detached 
garage w/ a built in concrete tornado shelter. $286,000 Anita 
Brinkman 402-525-7523, LincolnFirst Realty. L36590

Class-11-032

Acreages Crete

Co Rd 2400 (10085771) LOOKING TO BUILD?? Enjoy your new 
Country Home on 3+ acres, with City Water and located just 
outside of Crete! With no well to dig, this is a Price Savings Deal! 
3 of the 6 lots abut Lothrop Lake, so come take a look at all 6 
lots, and get a feel for the privacy, you could soon be enjoying! 
$60,000 Nicky Zalesky 402-826-0376, Zalesky Realty & 
Auction LLC. L35495

Acreages Crete

Co Rd 2400 (10085766) LOOKING TO BUILD?? Enjoy your new 
Country Home on 3+ acres, with City Water and located just 
outside of Crete! With no well to dig, this is a Price Savings Deal! 
3 of the 6 lots abut Lothrop Lake, so come take a look at all 6 
lots, and get a feel for the privacy, you could soon be enjoying! 
$55,000 Nicky Zalesky 402-826-0376, Zalesky Realty & 
Auction LLC. L35108

Land Crete

Co Rd 2400 (10085770) LOOKING TO BUILD?? Enjoy your new 
Country Home on 3+ acres, with City Water and located just 
outside of Crete! With no well to dig, this is a Price Savings Deal! 
3 of the 6 lots abut Lothrop Lake, so come take a look at all 6 
lots, and get a feel for the privacy, you could soon be enjoying! 
$60,000 Nicky Zalesky 402-826-0376, Zalesky Realty & 
Auction LLC. L36364

Land Crete

Tract 2 S Iris (10131561) Great building location! Pick your own 
builder! $50,000 Nicky Zalesky 402-826-0376, Zalesky 
Realty & Auction LLC. L35110

Class-11-033

Income/Investment Property Lincoln

712-722 Washington St (10140681) Investors! Here's a great 
opportunity to own 5 residential properties that are located next 
to one another sharing a courtyard. These 1 and 2 bedroom 
brick cottages are being sold as a package ONLY. Currently have 
3 of the 5 rented. Excellent cash flow! $275,000 Gary 
Greenwood 402-219-1544, LincolnFirst Realty. L36829

Income/Investment Property Lincoln

906 Knox St (10139445) Looking to own some rental property? 
This comes with renters (month to month lease.) Would also 
make a great starter home! This adorable 3 bedroom/1 bath 
home is in the Belmont neighborhood and within walking 
distance to Roper Park. Has vinyl siding and privacy fence. 
Appliances stay. Seller will provide Home Warranty. $99,000 
Gary Greenwood 402-219-1544, LincolnFirst Realty. L36118

Income/Investment Property Lincoln

1625 N 23rd St (10141463) This investment property is 
currently rented for $850/month.  Located between UNL City 
and East Campuses, this home has been a solid rental for owner 
for last 9 years.  The 2008 remodel includes a new kitchen and 
bath. The laundry is on the enclosed back porch (14X9) and not 
figured into the total square footage. The backyard is privacy 
fenced with a storage shed and is adjacent to an alley for future 
garage. Decor is neutral and porch is inviting. $85,000 Lynne 
Schroeder 402-499-2222, LincolnFirst Realty. L36825

Class-11-034

FOR SALE BY OWNER

5531 S 73rd St, Lincoln,  2 story buff brick TH, end-unit, 
centrally located, close to elem. school, shopping, & recreational 
park & lake. Front & back patios, & back upper deck. Rock 
berm. Decorative trees. Upstairs 1 BR, den, dining/living 
greatroom, full kitchen w/ all appl. & full bath. Downstairs 
recreation room w/ knotty pine ceiling & FP, ¾ BA, BR, full 
kitchen w/ all appl. (could be converted), & a lndry/storage/
workshop room. 402-489-9463 $227,000   F712818
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Country Club Plaza Office

Vladimir 402.890.0535
2015 “Salesperson Of The Year”, Woods Bros Realty

Email • Vladimir@WoodsBros.com

Specializing in www.NewEfficientHomes.com

www.NewEfficientHomes.com

7261 Fuji Ln. - $289,300
WWW.7261FUJI.INFO

Redesigned ranch by Dun-Rite Homes features spacious plan with

4 beds/ 3 baths & 3.5 stall garage for extra storage space and

workshop. Open floor plan design with great room overlooking

beautiful kitchen with deep corner pantry, center island, granite

countertops w/ tile backsplash and hardwood floors.

7535 Tavin Dr. - $319,950
WWW.7535TAVIN.INFO

Redesigned spaciousranchbyManion Construction haseverythingyouneed in thehouse. More
than 3,000 finished sq.ft. 7 beds, 3 baths and 4 stall garage. Space on main level is efficiently
maximized by open kitchen/living/dining concept with vaulted ceiling in the living room.
Beautiful kitchen featurespantry, breakfast bar and laminated flooringfor easyupkeep. Master
suite includes double sink vanity, walk-in tile shower and large walk-in closet. Two more
bedrooms and one full bath are conveniently located on the opposite side. Laundry room is on
the main level. There is a huge family room, four more bedrooms with full bathroom and lots of
storage space in a walk-up finished basement. Other features include sod, sump pump, large
patio & garage door opener. Located in fast growing Grandview Estates subdivision.

Grandview Estates - 70th and Yankee Hill Rd.

7332 Gerald Ave. - 439,950
WWW.7332GERALD.INFO

New ranch plan by Great Plains Custom Homes LLC. features more options than you could ever wish for: more than
3,400 finished sq.ft. 4 beds/3 baths, fireplace, wet-bar, 1st-fl laundry, 3-stall garage, 9’ & 11’ coffered & cathedral
ceilings; lots of hardwood & tile flooring. Open kitchen with walk-in pantry features taller cabinetry, island with
breakfast bar, granite countertops w/ tile backsplash & Whirlpool appliances. Large master suite includes
double-sink vanity, walk-in tile shower & huge walk-in closet. Mudroom with lockers separate kitchen from garage.
All bedrooms in the house have walk-in closets. Finished walk-out lower level has two legal bedrooms, full bath,
550 sq.ft. space that can be functionally separated into 2 areas: rec room & family room with wet bar and office.
Covered deck, Full sod, UGS, garage opener & sump pump are included in the price. Covered porch with stucco and
stone front enhances the curb appeal of this house. Located in Grandview Estates Subdivision.

9730 Balkan Ave. - $454,950
WWW.9730BALKAN.INFO

Custom-built ranch by Derun Construction Inc. features more than 3,400 finished sq.ft. with all the features you expect from modern
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